Autec power systems ledwcd050s070st
Buy LEDWCD050S070ST with extended same day shipping times. View datasheets, stock and pricing, or
find other Alimentation LED. ... Autec Power Systems LEDWCD050S070ST Alimentation LED. AC/DC
LED Power Supply 50W Single. Download Datasheet. Symbols and Footprints. Buy Options Information.
ECCN (&#201;tats-Unis) EAR99 :
Autec Power Systems''s LEDWC-075S070ST is an ac/dc led power supply 75w single. in the power supplies,
led power supplies category. Check part details, parametric &  specs and download pdf datasheet from
datasheets , a global distributor of electronics components. ... LEDWCD050S070ST. LED Power Supplies.
UPS40-3003. AC to DC Power Supplies ...
Autec Power Systems expects our suppliers to:Source materials from DRC conflict-free resourcesComply
with the Dodd-Frank Wall Street Reform and Consumer Protection Act and provide the "Conflict Mineral
Reporting Template" and all necessary declarationsEstablish their own due-diligence program to ensure
conflict-free supply chains.
Autec Power Systems''s LEDWCD050S070ST is an ac/dc led power supply 50w single. in the power supplies,
led power supplies category. Check part details, parametric &  specs and download pdf datasheet from
datasheets , a global distributor of electronics components.
The Venom is Autec''s LXWV-series Constant Voltage LED Driver. It features an input voltage of
120-244Vac, an output range of 0-16666mA, and power rating options of 5W, 8W, 10W, 14W, 24W, 25W,
40W, 50W, 60W, 100W, and 150W. The Venom is UL Listed, UL Class P, Type TL, UL Class 2 and is
available in casing options of plastic, metal, and J-box. With an IP20 and ...
The Cage (SPL Series) is an Enclosed Industrial Power Supply Unit with an input voltage of 90-264Vac and
an output current of 420mA-42000mA. The unit is available in power ratings of 15W, 25W, 35W, 50W, 75W,
100W, 150W, 200W, 240W, 320W, 480W, 600W, and 800W. Features available include ZVS Technology,
built-in cooling fan speed control, built-in ...
The Autec Power Systems LEDWCD050S070ST is a 5 watt, single output, DC-DC converter. It features a
wide input range from 4.5-5.5 volts and provides an adjustable output range from ...
The Autec Power Systems Team is here to support you with a standard power solution from our
high-efficiency product line-up. Autec Power Systems provides their power supply solutions and products
directly to Original Equipment Manufacturers (OEMs) and systems integrators. Customers can also get
product support through our global distributors ...
"The Dynamic" (HP Series) is a high-effeciency power solution offered by Autec as part of our AutecFlex line
of products. These High Power Density Models include Universal Input Voltages of 85Vac-300Vac &
Page 1/3
Autec power systems ledwcd050s070st
208-530Vac, Output Current of 56100mA-125000mA, and Power rating options of 3000W and 6000W. This
IP20-rated unit features Digital Control, Forced Air Cooling, and is ...
Autec Power Systems''s SP-ME20-15 is a 20w single output power supply. in the power supplies, ac to dc
power supplies category. Check part details, parametric &  specs updated 04 DEC 2023 and download pdf
datasheet from datasheets , a global distributor of electronics components. ... LEDWCD050S070ST Electrical
and Electronic Components ...
Autec Power Systems. Model. LEDWCD050S070ST. Wattage. 50W. MPN. LEDWCD050S070ST.
Country/Region of Manufacture. Taiwan. Item description from the seller. CWC-GROUP. 99.4% positive
feedback. 87K items sold. Visit store Contact. Save seller. Joined Mar 2006. CWC is a U.S.-based company
and an authorized distributor for many major brands of axial ...
Autec Power Systems mike 2021-01-12T14:53:32+00:00. An American company founded in 1989, our
time-tested and proven broad-line product portfolio of power supply solutions have been chosen to power
many unique products and applications for our global customers. The Autec Power Systems Team is here to
support you with a standard power solution ...
Autec Power Systems''s LEDWC050S070ST is an ac/dc led power supply 50w single. in the power supplies,
led power supplies category. Check part details, parametric &  specs and download pdf datasheet from
datasheets , a global distributor of electronics components.
Autec Power Systems LWC100-140S140T 100W LED Driver Price: $33.00 ... Autec 50W 0.7A (700mA)
Constant Current LED Driver LEDWCD050S070ST Price: $39.99 Qty Price: $29.50. Item #: 17066 * Autec
50W Constant Current LED Driver LEDWCD050S140ST Price: $50.00 Qty Price: $45.00. Item #: 17065 *
Autec Power Systems 50W Dimming LED ...
The Tile is a DC-DC Half Brick Industrial Power Supply unit. It features wide range input voltage of
6V(4.5-9V), 12V(9-18V), 24V(18-36V), 48V(36-72V), and 110V(66-160V). The Tile is equipped with output
over-current protection, short circuit protection, and input over-voltage protection. With an output current of
160mA-60000mA, the Tile is available in power ratings of 005W, 015W ...
Autec Power Systems''s UPS65-1121-R is a 65watt open frame power supply. in the power supplies, ac to dc
power supplies category. Check part details, parametric &  specs and download pdf datasheet from datasheets ,
a global distributor of electronics components. ... LEDWCD050S070ST. LED Power Supplies. UPS40-3003.
AC to DC Power Supplies. BPA ...
Never worry about a LED shorting by implementing this LEDWCD050S140ST LED power supply by Autec
Power Systems. This part''s single output can handle a current up to 1470 mA. This part has a temperature
range of -35 &#176;C to 65 &#176;C. The LEDWCD050S140ST part has a lead wire termination style.
Page 2/3
Autec power systems ledwcd050s070st
Autec Power Systems is a organization striving to design the most efficient and dependable power supplies on
the market. Our product catalog includes LED Drivers, Medical-Grade Power Supplies, Batteries and fully
Custom Power Solutions ...
Features &  Options. Wide Input Voltage (90-264Vac) USB-C Models. Class I and II. Efficiency to 94% High
Power models available. Field Configurable models. Variety of AC Inlets (US &  Int''l) ...
 Web: https://derickwatts.co.za
 Chat online: https://tawk.to/chat/667676879d7f358570d23f9d/1i0vbu11i?web=https://derickwatts.co.za
Page 3/3